
EYE CAMP PROGRAMME
FOR THE MONTH OF JAI{ 2019

Team In charge Masood Team 2
Date Day Location Sponsored by

1 Jan Tue OF'F

2 Jan Wcd Eye Camp at Chak 36 Sargoclha Brig Javed Warr:rich

3 Jan Thu Reece at Laki Marwat OCDCL

4 Jan Fri Reece at FaLr ji Cerrent / Follorv Lrp Aclhi Oil Field Fau;i Cement / PPL

5 Jan Sat Iiye Camp at Chakri
Zafar Sb AIpial (Tahir Zafar')

03 00-9 5 00044
6 Jan Sun Eye Camp at Changa llangial CI( Ms. Rukhsana

7 lan Nlon
Preparation Day Laki Marwat / Follow up Langah

Chakwal PPL

B Jan Tue

Surgical Eye Camp At Ghazni Khel Lahhi Marrvat OGDCL

9 Jan Wed

10 Jan ThLr

11 Jan Fri

12 Jan Sat

13 Jan Sun OF'F'

14 Jan Mon

15Jan Tue Preparation Day FaLrji C-'ement Jang l3ahtar

16 Jan Wed

Surgical Eye Camp At Fauji Cement Jang Bahtar C/O Fauji Ceinent

17 Jan Thu

1B Jan Fri

y Jan Sat

20 lan Sun

21 Jan NIon OFF

22 lan Tue

23 Jan Weci

24 Jan 'l hu

25 lan Fri Follorv Lrp Lal<ki N'laruat OGDCL

26 Jan Sat

27 )an Sun Eye Camp at Parriyal Chahri Ajmad 03335377754

28 Jan lVIon OFF'

29 Jan Tue

30 Jan Wed Follow up Jang Balttar C/O Fauji Cement

31 Jan Thu




